3:00pm
5:00pm
5:30pm
7:00pm

9:00am
9:30am
10:00am
10:10am
10:20am
12:20pm
1:00pm
1:30pm
2:00pm
2:30pm
2:45pm
3:45pm
4:00pm

9:00am
9:05am
9:20am
9:35am
9:50am
10:05am
10:30am
12:30pm

5:00pm
5:30pm
7:00pm
9:00pm

9:30am
10:00am
10:10am
10:20am
12:20pm
1:00pm
1:30pm
2:00pm
2:30pm
2:45pm
3:45pm
4:00pm

SUNY University Faculty Senate
Winter Plenary
VIRTUAL MEETING
Dates: January 18-20, 2024

Thursday, January 18"

Executive Committee Meeting
Nominations Committee Meeting

Dinner Break

Sector Meetings (independently organized)

Friday, January 19t

Call to Order & President’s Report | UFS President | Keith Landa

Exec. Committee Report & Resolutions Intro. | UFS VP/Sec. | Jan Trybula

Break

SUNY BoT Chairman | Merryl Tisch

SUNY Chancellor Presentation and Sector Discussion | SUNY Chancellor | John King
Lunch

SUNY Budget Update | SUNY Acting CFO | Josh Sager

SUNY Diversity Initiatives | SUNY CDO & VC for DEI | Ricardo Nazario-Colén
Enrollment and Student Success Update | SUNY VC for Student Success | Donna Linderman
Break

SUNY Academic Affairs & Research Update | SUNY Provost | Ram Ramasubramanian
Election Update | Nomination Committee Chair | Frank Byrne

Adjourn

Saturday, January 20"

9:05am Call to Order | UFS President | Keith Landa

9:20am United University Professions | UUP President | Fred Kowal

9:35am SUNY Student Assembly | SA President | Alexander Ruiz

9:50am Faculty Council of Community Colleges Report | FCCC President | Christy Woods
10:05am CUNY UFS Report | CUNY UFS President | John Verzani

10:30am Break

12:30pm Resolution Discussion and Voting | UFS VP/Sec. | Jan Trybula

Announcements & Adjourn

Have a Great Day!




