SUNY University Faculty Senate Winter Plenary VIRTUAL MEETING Dates: January 18-20, 2024

Thursday, January 18th

3:00pm	- 5:00pm	Executive Committee Meeting
5:00pm	- 5:30pm	Nominations Committee Meeting
5:30pm	- 7:00pm	Dinner Break

7:00pm - 9:00pm Sector Meetings (independently organized)

Friday, January 19th

9:00am	-	9:30am	Call to Order & President's Report UFS President Keith Landa
9:30am	-	10:00am	Exec. Committee Report & Resolutions Intro. UFS VP/Sec. Jan Trybula
10:00am	-	10:10am	Break
10:10am	-	10:20am	SUNY BoT Chairman Merryl Tisch
10:20am	-	12:20pm	SUNY Chancellor Presentation and Sector Discussion SUNY Chancellor John King
12:20pm	-	1:00pm	Lunch
1:00pm	-	1:30pm	SUNY Budget Update SUNY Acting CFO Josh Sager
1:30pm	-	2:00pm	SUNY Diversity Initiatives SUNY CDO & VC for DEI Ricardo Nazario-Colón
2:00pm	-	2:30pm	Enrollment and Student Success Update SUNY VC for Student Success Donna Linderman
2:30pm	-	2:45pm	Break
2:45pm	-	3:45pm	SUNY Academic Affairs & Research Update SUNY Provost Ram Ramasubramanian
3:45pm	-	4:00pm	Election Update Nomination Committee Chair Frank Byrne
4:00pm			Adjourn

Saturday, January 20th

9:00am	-	9:05am	Call to Order UFS President Keith Landa
9:05am	-	9:20am	United University Professions UUP President Fred Kowal
9:20am	-	9:35am	SUNY Student Assembly SA President Alexander Ruiz
9:35am	-	9:50am	Faculty Council of Community Colleges Report FCCC President Christy Woods
9:50am	-	10:05am	CUNY UFS Report CUNY UFS President John Verzani
10:05am	-	10:30am	Break
10:30am	-	12:30pm	Resolution Discussion and Voting UFS VP/Sec. Jan Trybula
12:30pm	-		Announcements & Adjourn

Have a Great Day!